
 

 

PRESIDENT: Langiano Antonio 

General Segretary: Simpson Robert 

Address: ESJU (European Shuai Jiao Union) 

Via Corsica, 140-86039-Termoli (CB) 

-Italy- 

E-mail addresses: admin@esju.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Langiano Antonio 

General Segretary: Pasciulli Alessio 

Address: Via Corsica, 140 -86039-Termoli 

-Italy- 

E-mail addresses: Italy@esju.org 

Shuaijiao-kuoshu@hotmail.it 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Simpson Robert 

General Segretary: Loukas Georgiou 

Address: 151 Strathmore Avenue 

Bedfordshire LU1 3QP, Luton city 

-United Kingdom- 

E-mail addresses: uk@eju.org 

rob.simpson@kuoshu.co.uk 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Patxi Marta Blanco 

General Segretary: Cesar Miguel Carcamo 

Address: Los Herran, 9 -01004-Gasteiz (Basque Country) 

-Spain-  

E-mail addresses: basquecountry@esju.org 

federakundea@ehwushu.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT:  

General Segretary:  

Address: 

E-mail addresses: belarus@esju.org 

During registration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT:  

General Segretary:  

Address: 

E-mail addresses: danmark@esju.org 

During registration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Lesueur Jean-Luc 

General Segretary:  

Address: 25 rue des cailles 

28260- La Chaussée d’Ivry 

-France- 

E-mail addresses: france@esju.org 

lesueur.jeanluc@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Pestel Mario 

General Segretary: Thomaz Lutz 

Address: Hansastr. 108°, -13088  Berlin 

-Germany- 

E-mail addresses: Germany@esju.org 

info@shuaijiao-deutschland.de 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Tsimpinoudakis George 

General Segretary: Spyros Paramithiotis 

Address: Sarkoudinou 14 str., Neos Kosmos-Athens TK.11745. 

-Greece- 

E-mail addresses: greek@esju.org 

jeansus_43@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Burke Anthony 

General Segretary: Junes Grimes 

Address: Corstown,Oldcastle-Meath 

-Ireland- 

E-mail addresses: ireland@esju.org 

anthony-burke@live.ie 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Amit Hilmestein 

General Segretary:  

Address: Kibutz Maanit -37855  

-Israel- 

E-mail addresses: israel@esju.org 

amit.wuwei@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Ivar Boxaspen 

General Segretary: Arne Jaeger 

Address: Post Boks 1058, Sentrum  5809 Bergen 

-Norway- 

E-mail addresses: Norway@esju.org 

ivar.boxaspen@akersolutions.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Ciembroniewicz Grzegorz 

General Segretary:  

Address: 30-081, Kraków, ul. Krolewska 51  

-Poland- 

E-mail addresses: poland@esju.org 

g.ciembroniewicz@kung-fu.pl 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Manuel Jesus Novo 

General Segretary: Sandra Dias 

Address: Pavilhão Reginorde, AP 126 

5370-Mirandela -PORTUGAL 

E-mail addresses: Portugal@esju.org 

pfp.athlima@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: KutasovSergey 

General Segretary:  Olga Mushinskaya 

Address: Russia, Rostov-on-Don, Zagorskaya st. 10 

E-mail addresses: russian@esju.org 

shinka@aaanet.ru 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT:  

General Segretary:  

Address: 

E-mail addresses: serbia@esju.org 

During registration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Roberto Seijo Lombao 

General Segretary: Fernando Delgado Esteban  

Address: Avenida Padre Piquer, 20 Bloque 2 7º A 

28024-Madrid (Spain) 

E-mail addresses: spain@esju.org 

rseijo_sscu@yahoo.es 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Louis Linn 

General Segretary: Lainy Grönman 

Address: P.O. Box 19019, 104 32 -Stockholm  

-Sweden-  

E-mail addresses: sweden@esju.org 

info@swewushufed.se 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT:  

General Segretary:  

Address: 

E-mail addresses: switzerland@esju.org 

During registration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

PRESIDENT: Matuvelesky Mykola 

General Segretary: Solidyna Liudmyla 

Address: 11-B Kibalchicha str., kiev, 02183 

-Ukraine- 

E-mail addresses: ukraine@esju.org 

office@gunfu.org.ua 

 

 

 


